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CITYSTEP

Master Calendar, 2014-2015
FIRST SEMESTER
- Tuesday, October 28: CityStep Classes Begin (Monday 10/6 is Eil Al-Adha)

- Wednesday, October 22: Half Day
* Thursday, November 26: Half Day

- Tuesday, November 11: Veteran’s Day (no CityStep classes)

- Wednesday, November 26 — Friday, November 29: Thanksgiving Break (no
CityStep classes)

- Wednesday, December 5: CityStep classes end for the semester.

- Monday, December 2 - Friday, December 6: Each CityStep class holds a “mini
performance” to conclude the end of first semester.

SECOND SEMESTER

- Monday, January 26: CityStep classes resume

- Saturday, February 7: All-Day Rehearsal (on Harvard’s Campus)

- Monday, February 16 — Friday, February 20: CPSD Break (no CityStep classes)
- Tuesday, March 10: Half Day

- Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20: Harvard Break (no CityStep classes)

- Friday, April 3: Good Friday (no CityStep classes)

- Monday, April 6: Show Week Begins

- Monday, April 6 — Thursday, April 11: Tech and Dress Rehearsals for Final
Show (CRLS)

- Friday, April 11: Final Performance #1 (CRLS)



- Saturday, April 12: Final Performances (CRLS)
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